
Louisiana Tech (18-8, 14-4 WAC) -vs- Tulsa (19-8, 11-7)
03/05/05 at Reynolds Center, Tulsa, Okla.

 
 

 
 
Louisiana Tech 70

Tulsa 74

Date: 03/05/05
Time: 2 p.m.
Attendance: 1,925
Site: Reynolds Center, Tulsa, Okla.
Referees: Scottie Hermann, Laurie Porter, Darcy Schlabach

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Louisiana Tech 38 32 70
Tulsa 40 34 74

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Williams, Tasha * 37 9-18 1-3 4-9 5-2 7 2 8 2 0 3 23
00 Barkus, Lakiste * 34 4-12 2-6 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 1 0 1 10
25 DeCiman, Margaret * 18 3-7 0-0 2-2 2-0 2 3 0 2 2 0 8
04 Smith-Taylor, Erica * 25 2-11 0-4 3-3 1-3 4 1 3 4 0 3 7
45 Kursh, Tamika * 22 1-6 0-0 1-1 3-4 7 4 0 0 0 1 3
22 Moore, Ty 33 4-7 0-0 0-0 4-5 9 3 0 1 0 1 8
21 Moore, Shan 17 2-7 1-1 1-1 1-1 2 4 2 0 1 2 6
14 Ray-Boyd, Aarica 8 2-5 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 5
35 Thompson, Tiffany 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 201 27-73 5-17 11-16 22-20 42 18 13 10 3 11 70

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 27-73   37.0 % 5-17   29.4 % 11-16   68.8 %

Technical Fouls: (1) TEAM Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
54 Heidotten, Becky * 38 13-21 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 2 2 1 0 0 26
14 Robbins, Jillian * 39 5-9 1-1 10-12 6-10 16 3 2 5 5 3 21
01 Pongonis, Kara * 29 5-11 5-10 4-7 0-4 4 2 5 4 0 1 19
23 Mays, Tandem * 26 1-4 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 4 3 2 0 0 3
41 Moody, Megan * 38 1-11 0-4 0-0 3-2 5 3 5 3 0 1 2
15 Ridge, RyAnne 26 1-2 1-1 0-0 2-2 4 1 3 3 2 0 3
22 Jaskowiak, Emily 2 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
02 Ormsby, Jen 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
25 Newby, Sarah 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 26-58 8-19 14-20 14-28 42 18 20 18 7 6 74

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 26-58   44.8 % 8-19   42.1 % 14-20   70.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Louisiana Tech 38

Tulsa 40

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Williams, Tasha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Barkus, Lakiste 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 DeCiman, Margaret 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Smith-Taylor, Erica 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Kursh, Tamika 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Moore, Ty 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Moore, Shan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Ray-Boyd, Aarica 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Thompson, Tiffany 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
54 Heidotten, Becky 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Robbins, Jillian 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Pongonis, Kara 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Mays, Tandem 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Moody, Megan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Ridge, RyAnne 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Jaskowiak, Emily 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Ormsby, Jen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Newby, Sarah 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Louisiana Tech 32

Tulsa 34

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Williams, Tasha 37 9-18 1-3 4-9 5-2 7 2 8 2 0 3 23
0 Barkus, Lakiste 34 4-12 2-6 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 1 0 1 10
25 DeCiman, Margaret 18 3-7 0-0 2-2 2-0 2 3 0 2 2 0 8
4 Smith-Taylor, Erica 25 2-11 0-4 3-3 1-3 4 1 3 4 0 3 7
45 Kursh, Tamika 22 1-6 0-0 1-1 3-4 7 4 0 0 0 1 3
22 Moore, Ty 33 4-7 0-0 0-0 4-5 9 3 0 1 0 1 8
21 Moore, Shan 17 2-7 1-1 1-1 1-1 2 4 2 0 1 2 6
14 Ray-Boyd, Aarica 8 2-5 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 5
35 Thompson, Tiffany 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 201 27-73 5-17 11-16 22-20 42 18 13 10 3 11 70
37.0 % 29.4 % 68.8 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
54 Heidotten, Becky 38 13-21 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 2 2 1 0 0 26
14 Robbins, Jillian 39 5-9 1-1 10-12 6-10 16 3 2 5 5 3 21
1 Pongonis, Kara 29 5-11 5-10 4-7 0-4 4 2 5 4 0 1 19
23 Mays, Tandem 26 1-4 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 4 3 2 0 0 3
41 Moody, Megan 38 1-11 0-4 0-0 3-2 5 3 5 3 0 1 2
15 Ridge, RyAnne 26 1-2 1-1 0-0 2-2 4 1 3 3 2 0 3
22 Jaskowiak, Emily 2 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
2 Ormsby, Jen 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
25 Newby, Sarah 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 26-58 8-19 14-20 14-28 42 18 20 18 7 6 74
44.8 % 42.1 % 70.0 %


